
UPPER SNAKE

SALMON

MIDDLE 
SNAKE-BOISE

CLEARWATER

SPOKANE

LOWER BEAR

PEND 
OREILLE

KOOTENAI

SNAKE 
HEADWATERS

GREAT
SALT LAKE

LOWER 
SNAKE

Lewiston

Pocatello

Idaho FallsBoise

64

63

96

84

95

82

93

75

90

77
61

62

61

93

83

85

57

93

97

72

96

88

72

142

147

134

102

135 132

176

102

125

141

128

138

120

121

122

108

412
156

142

258

128

127

114133 115

113

116

100

145

101

168

148

173

183

124 116

194

160

112
133

112

128

177

117

123

136

104

118

113

84

Idaho
SNOTEL Snow Water Equivalent (SWE) 

% of Normal 

0 20 40 60 80 10010
Miles

15

90

Prepared by the
USDA/NRCS National Water and Climate Center
Portland, Oregon
http://www.wcc.nrcs.usda.gov/gis/

Provisional Data 
Subject to Revision

Current SWE 
% of Normal

> 160%
140-160%
120-139%
100-119%
80-99%
60-79%
40-59%
1-39%
0%
Unavailable*

Dec 05, 2010

* Data unavailable at time of posting or 
  unavailable long-term normal.


